Academic Calendar 2020-21
(As per directives of AICTE)*

Friday 10-Jul Webinar 6.0
Monday 20-Jul FDP
Tuesday 21-Jul FDP
Wednesday 22-Jul FDP
Thursday 23-Jul FDP

Friday 24-Jul FDP

Friday 31-Jul Bakrid

AUGUST

Monday 3-Aug Raksha Bandhan

Tuesday 4-Aug Commencement of classes of all courses from 2nd yr onwards
Tuesday 11-Aug Janmashtami

Saturday 15-Aug Independence Day

Saturday 29-Aug Submission of Synopsis (M. Ph, 3rd semester)

SEPTEMBER

Tuesday 1-Sep Pre-induction

Wednesday 2-Sep Commencement of online pre-induction classes

Saturday 12-Sep Presentation of synopsis and approval of projects(M. Ph 3rd sem)
Tuesday 15-Sep First sessional Exams from 2nd yr onwards (D. Ph, B. Ph & M. Ph)
Wednesday 16-Sep First sessional Exams from 2nd yr onwards (D. Ph, B. Ph & M. Ph)
Thursday 17-Sep First sessional Exams from 2nd yr onwards (D. Ph, B. Ph & M. Ph)
Friday 25-Sep Pharmacist Day celebration 2020 quiz and essay writing

OCTOBER

Thursday 1-Oct Induction for B. Pharm and D. Pharm 1st yr
Friday 2-Oct Gandhi Jayanti

Saturday 3-Oct Induction for B. Pharm and D. Pharm 1st yr
Monday 5-Oct Commencement of 1st yr classes of all courses
Saturday 17-Oct Submission of review article (M. Ph 3rd sem)
Monday 26-Oct Dusshera




NOVEMBER
Wednesday 11-Nov Guest Lecture
Friday 13-Nov Chhoti Diwali
Saturday 14-Nov Diwali
Monday 16-Nov Bhai Dooj
Tuesday 17-Nov Commencement of D. Ph 1st yr classes
Commencement of classes for B. Ph and
Tuesday 24-Nov M. Phist yr and 3rd sem (lateral entry)
Monday 30-Nov Guru Nanak Jayanti
DECEMBER

Second sessional Exams B. Ph & M. Ph 2nd yr onwards,

Monday 14-Dec First sessional for first yr of all courses

Tuesday 15-Dec Sgcond sgssional Egams B. Ph & M. Ph 2nd yr onwards,
First sessional for first yr of all courses

Wednesdaqy 16-Dec Sgcond sgssional Exams B. Ph & M. Ph 2nd yr onwards,
First sessional for first yr of all courses

Friday 25-Dec Christmas

Friday 1-Jan New Year

Monday 11-Jan Third Sessional for B. Pharm 3rd and 4th yr

Tuesday 12-Jan Third Sessional for B. Pharm 3rd and 4th yr

Wednesday 13-Jan Third Sessional for B. Pharm 3rd and 4th yr

Thursday 14-Jan Makar Sankranti

Monday 18-Jan Second Sessional for First yr of all courses, D. Ph 2nd Yr

Tuesday 19-Jan Second Sessional for First yr of all courses, D. Ph 2nd Yr

Wednesday 20-Jan Second Sessional for First yr of all courses, D. Ph 2nd Yr

Tuesday 26-Jan Republic Day

Monday 1-Feb End Sem University (Theory) Exams for B.Pharm 5th and 7th sem

Monday 15-Feb Third sessional Exams D. Ph 1st, 2nd yr, B.P 1st, 2nd yr and M. Ph 1st, 2nd yr

Tuesday 16-Feb Third sessional Exams D. Ph 1st, 2nd yr, B.P 1st, 2nd yr and M. Ph 1st, 2nd yr

Wednesday 17-Feb Third sessional Exams D. Ph 1st, 2nd yr, B.P 1st, 2nd yr and M. Ph 1st, 2nd yr

Sunday 21-Feb End Sem University (Practical) Exams for B.Pharm 5th and 7th sem

Monday 1-Mar Commencement of classes for 6th and 8th sem

Monday 8-Mar End Sem University (Theory) Exams for 1st and 3rd sem

Sunday 21-Mar End Sem University (Practical) Exams for 1st and 3rd sem

Sunday 28-Mar Holi

Monday 29-Mar Holi




Thursday

‘ 1-Apr

‘ Commencement of classes for 2nd and 4th sem

Monday 3-May 1st sessional exam for B. Ph and M. Ph
Tuesday 4-May 1st sessional exam for B. Ph and M. Ph
Wednesday 5-May 1st sessional exam for B. Ph and M. Ph

Monday 14-Jun 2nd sessional exam for B. Ph and M. Ph
Tuesday 15-Jun 2nd sessional exam for B. Ph and M. Ph
Wednesday 16-Jun 2nd sessional exam for B. Ph and M. Ph

JuLy

Thursday 1-Jul End Sem University (Theory) Exams for B.Pharm 6th and 8th sem
Saturday 10-Jul End Sem University (Practical) Exams for B.Pharm 6th and 8th sem
Friday 16-Jul End Sem University (Theory) Exams for 2nd and 4th sem

Monday 26-Jul End Sem University (Practical) Exams for 2nd and 4th sem

* All dates are tentative and subjected to change.

Activities: Margdarshan, Lloyd Carnival 2021, Niyukti 2021,
Lloyd Champion League 2021, Alumni meet would be

planned and shared.



